 1  June 2008
     rev. 1.6
Zywyn
Specifi cations subject to change without notice
Zywyn Corporation •   Tel (408) 733-3225  •   Fax (408) 733-3206  •   Email sales@zywyn.com  •   www.zywyn.com
Zywyn ZD850
General Description
ZD850 1.5A High Power LED Driver

Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on Tape-on-Reel
option.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZD850LEYZD850LEY –40°C to +85°C 16-Pin TSSOP
ZD850EVB n/a Blank EVB
ZD850MR n/a Evaluation Board
ZD850KIT n/a ZD850MR + 1Wx3
LEDs + E-Trans-
former